Rank Competitor(s)

Hilary Lueken
Kiara Lenart
Breanna Pickett
Alexis Conroy
Jennaiya Hutchings
Holly Burke

~N o o~ W DN P

Karlee Dahlen

Club

Grande Prairie SC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Prince George FSC
Mile Zero FSC

b

SKATECANADA

Ethan Swinburnson

Date:

18-Feb-2017

Totem Interclub Competition

Section

AB/NT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

1:52:16PM

Dawson Creek, BC
2017-02-17 to 2017-02-19

STAR 8 Women

Category Result Summary

23.49
22.29
20.43
19.75
19.51
18.52
17.25
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22.29
20.43
19.75
19.51
18.52
17.25

Susan Heffernan
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